
SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 163.76 31.97 1 5.00 36.97 7 22.61 22.61 1 29.43 1 5.00 5.00 29.43 3 24.07 24.07 2 21.18 21.18 1 14.50 1 15.00 29.50 14
2 Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 171.82 30.34 1 5.00 35.34 6 25.45 25.45 2 34.26 5.00 29.26 2 29.55 1 5.00 34.55 9 28.75 28.75 5 18.47 18.47 3
3 Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 181.24 28.96 2 10.00 38.96 8 21.93 1 5.00 26.93 4 32.96 2 10.00 5.00 37.96 9 23.79 23.79 1 20.83 3 15.00 35.83 9 17.77 17.77 2
4 Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 181.57 27.89 1 5.00 32.89 3 26.30 26.30 3 35.12 1 5.00 5.00 35.12 7 27.24 27.24 6 24.62 3 15.00 39.62 10 20.40 20.40 4
5 Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 181.65 31.68 2 10.00 41.68 12 23.39 1 5.00 28.39 6 34.57 1 5.00 5.00 34.57 6 23.65 3 15.00 38.65 10 22.84 22.84 2 15.52 15.52 1
6 Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 198.46 29.53 1 5.00 34.53 5 27.45 27.45 5 46.39 5.00 41.39 11 26.85 26.85 5 47.00 47.00 15 21.24 21.24 5
7 Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 204.14 30.54 2 10.00 40.54 11 24.97 1 5.00 29.97 7 36.76 5.00 31.76 5 29.00 29.00 7 36.76 10.00 46.76 14 21.11 1 5.00 26.11 11
8 Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 219.96 33.87 33.87 4 29.50 1 5.00 34.50 8 34.71 5.00 29.71 4 48.13 3 15.00 63.13 21 28.03 28.03 4 25.72 1 5.00 30.72 15
9 Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 227.22 40.39 40.39 10 37.52 37.52 13 46.62 1 5.00 5.00 46.62 13 44.23 44.23 12 34.04 34.04 8 24.42 24.42 8

10 Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 238.34 35.86 2 10.00 45.86 15 37.36 37.36 11 44.25 1 5.00 5.00 44.25 12 39.49 4 20.00 59.49 18 29.16 29.16 6 22.22 22.22 7
11 Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 244.52 37.63 1 5.00 42.63 14 34.12 1 15.00 49.12 19 37.02 1 5.00 5.00 37.02 8 54.11 54.11 16 26.47 26.47 3 30.17 1 5.00 35.17 18
12 Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 249.79 39.27 39.27 9 36.27 36.27 10 46.97 1 5.00 5.00 46.97 14 31.82 31.82 8 36.58 4 30.00 66.58 22 28.88 28.88 13
13 Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 256.07 27.88 1 5.00 32.88 2 30.96 1 15.00 45.96 17 41.83 2 20.00 5.00 56.83 19 34.48 1 5.00 39.48 11 36.46 20.00 56.46 17 24.46 24.46 9
14 Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 268.59 32.29 2 10.00 42.29 13 31.17 2 10.00 41.17 16 39.81 4 20.00 5.00 54.81 18 39.83 4 20.00 59.83 19 34.58 2 10.00 44.58 13 20.91 1 5.00 25.91 10
15 Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 269.42 29.02 29.02 1 27.39 2 10.00 37.39 12 30.95 5.00 25.95 1 26.33 26.33 3 20.73 4 20.00 40.73 11 SDQ 110.00 -
16 Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 271.61 43.60 3 15.00 58.60 19 36.10 1 5.00 41.10 15 39.97 1 5.00 5.00 39.97 10 58.52 2 10.00 68.52 22 31.79 2 10.00 41.79 12 21.63 21.63 6
17 Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 273.62 46.91 3 15.00 61.91 20 38.83 38.83 14 49.23 1 5.00 5.00 49.23 15 43.75 2 10.00 53.75 14 33.97 33.97 7 35.93 35.93 19
18 Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 310.58 50.19 1 5.00 55.19 18 40.19 3 15.00 55.19 22 51.10 1 5.00 5.00 51.10 17 53.00 2 10.00 63.00 20 49.44 10.00 59.44 19 26.66 26.66 12
19 No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 326.25 64.63 1 5.00 69.63 22 52.57 52.57 21 65.86 5.00 60.86 20 52.01 52.01 13 52.00 52.00 16 39.18 39.18 21
20 Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 333.29 54.42 54.42 17 46.22 46.22 18 80.89 80.89 23 49.11 1 5.00 54.11 15 55.60 2 10.00 65.60 20 32.05 32.05 17
21 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 391.72 72.74 72.74 23 65.82 65.82 24 81.21 5.00 76.21 21 69.41 1 5.00 74.41 24 66.06 66.06 21 36.48 36.48 20
22 No Name Mike Unclassified SS 396.75 72.13 1 5.00 77.13 24 55.46 55.46 23 79.10 1 15.00 5.00 89.10 24 61.01 2 10.00 71.01 23 57.17 1 15.00 72.17 23 31.88 31.88 16
23 I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI - 47.92 47.92 16 45.91 1 5.00 50.91 20 72.59 10.00 5.00 77.59 22 26.42 26.42 4 4.40 11 55.00 59.40 18 - - - - - -
24 Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - 41.06 5 25.00 66.06 21 35.88 35.88 9 50.19 1 5.00 5.00 50.19 16 37.98 4 20.00 57.98 17 - - - - - - - - - - - -
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SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Match Results - By Division

Buckaroo
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 333.29 54.42 54.42 1 46.22 46.22 1 80.89 80.89 1 49.11 1 5.00 54.11 1 55.60 2 10.00 65.60 1 32.05 32.05 1

Cattle Baron Duelist
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 227.22 40.39 40.39 1 37.52 37.52 1 46.62 1 5.00 5.00 46.62 1 44.23 44.23 1 34.04 34.04 1 24.42 24.42 1

Classic Cowboy
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 244.52 37.63 1 5.00 42.63 1 34.12 1 15.00 49.12 2 37.02 1 5.00 5.00 37.02 1 54.11 54.11 2 26.47 26.47 1 30.17 1 5.00 35.17 1
2 Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 273.62 46.91 3 15.00 61.91 2 38.83 38.83 1 49.23 1 5.00 5.00 49.23 2 43.75 2 10.00 53.75 1 33.97 33.97 2 35.93 35.93 2

Cowboy
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 219.96 33.87 33.87 1 29.50 1 5.00 34.50 1 34.71 5.00 29.71 1 48.13 3 15.00 63.13 1 28.03 28.03 1 25.72 1 5.00 30.72 1

Duelist
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 268.59 32.29 2 10.00 42.29 1 31.17 2 10.00 41.17 3 39.81 4 20.00 5.00 54.81 3 39.83 4 20.00 59.83 2 34.58 2 10.00 44.58 2 20.91 1 5.00 25.91 2
2 Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 271.61 43.60 3 15.00 58.60 2 36.10 1 5.00 41.10 2 39.97 1 5.00 5.00 39.97 1 58.52 2 10.00 68.52 3 31.79 2 10.00 41.79 1 21.63 21.63 1
3 Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - 41.06 5 25.00 66.06 3 35.88 35.88 1 50.19 1 5.00 5.00 50.19 2 37.98 4 20.00 57.98 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Forty-Niner
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 181.57 27.89 1 5.00 32.89 2 26.30 26.30 1 35.12 1 5.00 5.00 35.12 2 27.24 27.24 2 24.62 3 15.00 39.62 2 20.40 20.40 1
2 Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 238.34 35.86 2 10.00 45.86 3 37.36 37.36 2 44.25 1 5.00 5.00 44.25 3 39.49 4 20.00 59.49 3 29.16 29.16 1 22.22 22.22 2
3 Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 269.42 29.02 29.02 1 27.39 2 10.00 37.39 3 30.95 5.00 25.95 1 26.33 26.33 1 20.73 4 20.00 40.73 3 SDQ 110.00 -
4 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 391.72 72.74 72.74 4 65.82 65.82 4 81.21 5.00 76.21 4 69.41 1 5.00 74.41 4 66.06 66.06 4 36.48 36.48 3

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 171.82 30.34 1 5.00 35.34 1 25.45 25.45 1 34.26 5.00 29.26 1 29.55 1 5.00 34.55 2 28.75 28.75 1 18.47 18.47 2
2 Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 181.24 28.96 2 10.00 38.96 2 21.93 1 5.00 26.93 2 32.96 2 10.00 5.00 37.96 2 23.79 23.79 1 20.83 3 15.00 35.83 2 17.77 17.77 1

Gunfighter
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 163.76 31.97 1 5.00 36.97 2 22.61 22.61 1 29.43 1 5.00 5.00 29.43 1 24.07 24.07 1 21.18 21.18 1 14.50 1 15.00 29.50 3
2 Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 181.65 31.68 2 10.00 41.68 3 23.39 1 5.00 28.39 2 34.57 1 5.00 5.00 34.57 2 23.65 3 15.00 38.65 2 22.84 22.84 2 15.52 15.52 1
3 Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 256.07 27.88 1 5.00 32.88 1 30.96 1 15.00 45.96 3 41.83 2 20.00 5.00 56.83 3 34.48 1 5.00 39.48 3 36.46 20.00 56.46 3 24.46 24.46 2

Lady Fortyniner
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 198.46 29.53 1 5.00 34.53 1 27.45 27.45 1 46.39 5.00 41.39 2 26.85 26.85 1 47.00 47.00 2 21.24 21.24 1
2 Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 204.14 30.54 2 10.00 40.54 2 24.97 1 5.00 29.97 2 36.76 5.00 31.76 1 29.00 29.00 2 36.76 10.00 46.76 1 21.11 1 5.00 26.11 2

Senior
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 310.58 50.19 1 5.00 55.19 1 40.19 3 15.00 55.19 1 51.10 1 5.00 5.00 51.10 1 53.00 2 10.00 63.00 1 49.44 10.00 59.44 1 26.66 26.66 1

Silver Senior
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 326.25 64.63 1 5.00 69.63 1 52.57 52.57 1 65.86 5.00 60.86 1 52.01 52.01 1 52.00 52.00 1 39.18 39.18 2
2 No Name Mike Unclassified SS 396.75 72.13 1 5.00 77.13 2 55.46 55.46 2 79.10 1 15.00 5.00 89.10 2 61.01 2 10.00 71.01 2 57.17 1 15.00 72.17 2 31.88 31.88 1

Working Cowboy
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI - 47.92 47.92 1 45.91 1 5.00 50.91 1 72.59 10.00 5.00 77.59 1 26.42 26.42 1 4.40 11 55.00 59.40 1 - - - - - -

Working Cowgirl
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Ruth's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Office

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 249.79 39.27 39.27 1 36.27 36.27 1 46.97 1 5.00 5.00 46.97 1 31.82 31.82 1 36.58 4 30.00 66.58 1 28.88 28.88 1
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SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Clean Report

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-06-15 12:57 -0500



SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Stage Results - Stage 1 Sweetwater Saloon

Combined
Match 1: Sweetwater Saloon

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 29.02 29.02 1
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 27.88 1 5.00 32.88 2
Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 27.89 1 5.00 32.89 3
Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 33.87 33.87 4
Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 29.53 1 5.00 34.53 5
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 30.34 1 5.00 35.34 6
Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 31.97 1 5.00 36.97 7
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 28.96 2 10.00 38.96 8
Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 39.27 39.27 9
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 40.39 40.39 10
Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 30.54 2 10.00 40.54 11
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 31.68 2 10.00 41.68 12
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 32.29 2 10.00 42.29 13
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 37.63 1 5.00 42.63 14
Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 35.86 2 10.00 45.86 15
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI 47.92 47.92 16
Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 54.42 54.42 17
Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 50.19 1 5.00 55.19 18
Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 43.60 3 15.00 58.60 19
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 46.91 3 15.00 61.91 20
Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI 41.06 5 25.00 66.06 21
No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 64.63 1 5.00 69.63 22
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 72.74 72.74 23
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 72.13 1 5.00 77.13 24
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SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Stage Results - Stage 2 Ruth's General Store

Combined
Match 2: Ruth's General Store

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 22.61 22.61 1
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 25.45 25.45 2
Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 26.30 26.30 3
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 21.93 1 5.00 26.93 4
Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 27.45 27.45 5
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 23.39 1 5.00 28.39 6
Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 24.97 1 5.00 29.97 7
Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 29.50 1 5.00 34.50 8
Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI 35.88 35.88 9
Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 36.27 36.27 10
Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 37.36 37.36 11
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 27.39 2 10.00 37.39 12
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 37.52 37.52 13
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 38.83 38.83 14
Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 36.10 1 5.00 41.10 15
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 31.17 2 10.00 41.17 16
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 30.96 1 15.00 45.96 17
Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 46.22 46.22 18
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 34.12 1 15.00 49.12 19
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI 45.91 1 5.00 50.91 20
No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 52.57 52.57 21
Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 40.19 3 15.00 55.19 22
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 55.46 55.46 23
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 65.82 65.82 24
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SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Stage Results - Stage 3 Bristol Bank

Combined
Match 3: Bristol Bank

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 30.95 5.00 25.95 1
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 34.26 5.00 29.26 2
Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 29.43 1 5.00 5.00 29.43 3
Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 34.71 5.00 29.71 4
Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 36.76 5.00 31.76 5
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 34.57 1 5.00 5.00 34.57 6
Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 35.12 1 5.00 5.00 35.12 7
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 37.02 1 5.00 5.00 37.02 8
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 32.96 2 10.00 5.00 37.96 9
Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 39.97 1 5.00 5.00 39.97 10
Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 46.39 5.00 41.39 11
Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 44.25 1 5.00 5.00 44.25 12
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 46.62 1 5.00 5.00 46.62 13
Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 46.97 1 5.00 5.00 46.97 14
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 49.23 1 5.00 5.00 49.23 15
Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI 50.19 1 5.00 5.00 50.19 16
Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 51.10 1 5.00 5.00 51.10 17
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 39.81 4 20.00 5.00 54.81 18
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 41.83 2 20.00 5.00 56.83 19
No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 65.86 5.00 60.86 20
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 81.21 5.00 76.21 21
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI 72.59 10.00 5.00 77.59 22
Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 80.89 80.89 23
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 79.10 1 15.00 5.00 89.10 24
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SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Stage Results - Stage 4 Dakota Mining

Combined
Match 4: Dakota Mining

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 23.79 23.79 1
Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 24.07 24.07 2
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 26.33 26.33 3
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI 26.42 26.42 4
Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 26.85 26.85 5
Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 27.24 27.24 6
Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 29.00 29.00 7
Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 31.82 31.82 8
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 29.55 1 5.00 34.55 9
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 23.65 3 15.00 38.65 10
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 34.48 1 5.00 39.48 11
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 44.23 44.23 12
No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 52.01 52.01 13
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 43.75 2 10.00 53.75 14
Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 49.11 1 5.00 54.11 15
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 54.11 54.11 16
Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI 37.98 4 20.00 57.98 17
Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 39.49 4 20.00 59.49 18
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 39.83 4 20.00 59.83 19
Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 53.00 2 10.00 63.00 20
Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 48.13 3 15.00 63.13 21
Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 58.52 2 10.00 68.52 22
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 61.01 2 10.00 71.01 23
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 69.41 1 5.00 74.41 24

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-06-15 12:59 -0500



SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Stage Results - Stage 5 O K Corral

Combined
Match 5: O K Corral

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 21.18 21.18 1
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 22.84 22.84 2
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 26.47 26.47 3
Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 28.03 28.03 4
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 28.75 28.75 5
Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 29.16 29.16 6
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 33.97 33.97 7
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 34.04 34.04 8
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 20.83 3 15.00 35.83 9
Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 24.62 3 15.00 39.62 10
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 20.73 4 20.00 40.73 11
Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 31.79 2 10.00 41.79 12
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 34.58 2 10.00 44.58 13
Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 36.76 10.00 46.76 14
Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 47.00 47.00 15
No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 52.00 52.00 16
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 36.46 20.00 56.46 17
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI 4.40 11 55.00 59.40 18
Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 49.44 10.00 59.44 19
Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 55.60 2 10.00 65.60 20
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 66.06 66.06 21
Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 36.58 4 30.00 66.58 22
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 57.17 1 15.00 72.17 23
Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -
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SASS Jun 14&15, 2025
2025-06-12
Stage Results - Stage 6 Telegraph Office

Combined
Match 6: Telegraph Office

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Average Joe 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 15.52 15.52 1
Kingpin 107212 Unclassified FC USA-IL 17.77 17.77 2
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 18.47 18.47 3
Pablo Diablo2 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI 20.40 20.40 4
Calico Sal 2 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 21.24 21.24 5
Sinister Dan Unclassified D USA-IL 21.63 21.63 6
Windy City Kid 113764 Unclassified FN USA-IL 22.22 22.22 7
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 24.42 24.42 8
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 24.46 24.46 9
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 20.91 1 5.00 25.91 10
Calico Sal 84924 Unclassified LF USA-WI 21.11 1 5.00 26.11 11
Curly Jack Delozier 112494 Unclassified S USA-WI 26.66 26.66 12
Sunshine Green Cloud Unclassified WC 28.88 28.88 13
Average Joe2 95515 Unclassified G USA-IL 14.50 1 15.00 29.50 14
Rough Rider Ron 96353 Unclassified C USA-IL 25.72 1 5.00 30.72 15
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 31.88 31.88 16
Ben A Payne Unclassified B USA-IL 32.05 32.05 17
Morgan Daniels 25180L Unclassified CC WI 30.17 1 5.00 35.17 18
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified CC USA-WI 35.93 35.93 19
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 36.48 36.48 20
No Name Mike2 Unclassified SS 39.18 39.18 21
Pablo Diablo 110300 Unclassified FN USA-WI SDQ 110.00 -
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified WC USA-WI - - - - - -
Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -
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